
List of Claims of Other Creditors of Saya Automobiles Limited as on 27.07.2024

S.No Name of the Creditors Address of the Creditor Type of Form 
Date of Claim 
filed

Amount of 
Claim filed

Date of Claim 
admitted

Amount of 
claim admitied

Security 
Interest

1 Employees Provident Fund 28, Community Centre, Wazirpur 15.07.2024 1,565,867.00  15.07.2024 1,565,867.00     Nil
Organisation Industrial Area, Delhi

TOTAL AMOUNT 1,565,867.00  1,565,867.00     


